Datasheet 2023 coemar.com 1
Mini ReLite
LED T/D
Last update:
19/04/2023
Retrofit lamp
Datasheet 2023 coemar.com 2
 LED retrofit lamp

in
Mini ReLite LED with GY9.5
Ordering informations
Product Code
Mini ReLite T Studio with G22 F040A040A
Mini ReLite T Studio with GY9.5 F040A070A
Mini ReLite D Studio with G22 F040B040A
Mini ReLite D Studio with GY9.5 F040B070A
Mini ReLite D Studio with GX9.5 F040B050A
Mini ReLite T with G22 F040C040A
Mini ReLite T with GX9.5 F040C050A
Mini ReLite T with GY9.5 F040C070A
Mini ReLite D with G22 F040D040A
Mini ReLite D with GX9.5 F040D050A
Mini ReLite D with GY9.5 F040D070A
Datasheet 2023 coemar.com 5
 Coemar Lighting S.r.l.
Via Carpenedolo, 90
46043, Castiglione delle Stiviere (MN) – Italy